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Article information sheet

Shada Brand

OEM article number
Customer article number
Customer

Article description

LED's work

300191

LED projector 50W 4000Lm 4000K CLASS2 with rack+5m HO5RN-F

2X1.0mm?2

Product picture

Commercial Information's

Other info

Certificat

Barcode

Net weight of Article (kg)
Packing weight (kg)
Single box dimension (cm)

Master box dimension (cm)

Plug CEE7/17 G31

No

8718692544482

2,33

31.5*21.5*38

65.5*45.5*39

Quantity Master box (pcs.) 4
Cross weight master box (kg) 11,68
CBM Master box (m3) 0,1162
Equivalent light output (Watt) -
Energy class A
Switch cycle ratio 15000
Warm up time 95% 2s

Technical Information's

Shape

Dimension (DxH /mm)
Protection class

Rated input voltage (V)
Rated input current (A)
Rated input frequency (Hz)
Cap Type for lamp base
Power in Watt

Lumen

Lumen per Watt

Colour temperature (Kelvin)

Lifespan (Hours)
Beam angle (Degree)
Ra Value

Dimmable

Specific dimmer warning

Square
211x216x76
IP54 / CLASS I
100-240

1

50/60Hz

47
4000
85
4000
20000

120

No

No

Date of issue

14.11.2014




